
Rangamati Hill District Council
Ranqamati Hill District.

Memo No. 29.234.8400.204.14.002.2019- g45 D ate: 12.01.2020

e-Tender Notice : 0512019-20
Limited Tendering Method (LTM)

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eorocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of work as
started as below.

SL
No.

Tender
ID

Name of work Last sell
Date & T

ng
me

Closing Date
& Time

Opening
Date & Time

1 4021 1 6 Const. of Office Bhaban for Jurachari Head Teacher
Shamitee Under Jurachari Upazila Rangamati. Package No.
rhdc/1 000/1 99

27 -Jan-2020
13:00

27 -Jan-2020
14:00

27 -Jan-202A
1 4:00

2. 442145 Repair work of lrrigation & Fisharies Embankment Attached
mogachari khamar personal land at Moydong Union 3no
Oward Under Jurachari Upazila Rangamati. Package No.
rhdc/1 000/168

27 -Jan-202A
13:00

27 -Jan-2020
14:00

27 -Jan-2020
14:00

3. 4021 53 Const. of lrrrgation Embankment beslde house of Kalabo
chakma at shamira Under Jurachari Upazila Rangamati.
Package No. rhdc/1 000/1 67

27 -Jan-2020
13:00

27 -Jan-2020
14:00

27-Jan-2020
1 4:00

4. 402154 Const. of Pond for lrrigation work beside house of Ananda
chakma l,Jnder Jurachari Upazila Rangamati. Package No.
rhdc/1000/166

27-Jan-2020
13:00

27 -Jan-2020
1 4:00

27 -Jan-2A20
14:00

5. 4021 58 Const. of Guide wall at Bama toymodong Govt. Primary
school Under Jurachari Upazila Rangamati. Package No.
rhdc/1 000122

27-Jan-2020
13:00

27 -Jan-2020
14'.00

27 -Jan-2020
14'.00

6. 4021 59 Const. of Guide wall beside house of krisna chokrabarte at
Tabalcharr Owapda koloni Under sadar Upazila Rangamati.
Package No. rhdc/1 000/1 90

27 -Jan-2020
13:00

27 -Jan-2020
1 4:00

27 -Jan-2020
14:00

7. 4021 60 Completion of lncomplete works of Hall Room at Rangamati
Press Club Under sadar Upazila Rangamati. Package No.
rhdci 1000/1 84

27-Jan-2020
13:00

27 -Jan-2020
14:00

27 -Jan-2020
14:00

I 402162 Const. of Chowshagar at garjontoli Aokhandow Mondir
Under sadar Upazila Rangamati. Package No. rhdc/1 000175

27 -Jan-2020
13:00

27 -Jan-2024
1 4:00

27 -Jan-2020
14:00

9. 4421 66 Completion of lncomplete works of SIab at Deghalchari
baddha bihar Under sadar Upazila Rangamati. Package No.
rhdc/1 00017 4

27 -Jan-2024
13:00

27 -Jan-2020
1 4:00

27 -Jan-2024
14:00

10. 402171 Development of Chemujjachara Upogupto mahatharo
Vabna kuthir Under Sadar Upazila Rangamati. Package No"
rhdc/1 000/73

27-Jan-2020
13:00

27 -Jan-2020
1 4:00

27 -Jan-2020
14:00

11 402173 Const. of Ojukhana at Sonai maldeep mosque Under
Langadu Upazila Rangamati. Package No. rhdc/1000/108

27-Jan-2020
13:00

27 -Jan-2420
14:00

27 -Jan-2420
14:00

12. 40217 5 Const. of Ojukhana of Zakir hossian shaw mill mosque at
kaptai shilpo area Under Kaptai Upazila Rangamati.
Package No. rhdc/1000/1 01

27 -Jan-2020
13:00

27 -Jan-2020
1 4:00

27-Jan-2420
14:00

13. 4041 90 Supplying of Furniture at BN School & Collage Under Kaptai
Upazila Rangamati. Package No. rhdc/1 000/16-1

27 -Jan-2020
13:00

27 -Jan-2020
14:00

27-Jan-2020
14:00

14. 4041 93 Supplying of Laptop with multimedia projector at Jubo
unnyon Training Center Under Sadar Upazila Rangamati.
Package No. rhdc/1 000112

27 -Jan-2024
13:00

27 -Jan-2020
1 4:00

27 -Jan-2020
14:00

15. 40421 1 Supplying of Sewing machine for pour women Under Sadar
Upazila Rangamati. Package No. rhdcl10001132

27-Jan-2020
13:00

27 -Jan-2020
14:00

27 -Jan-2020
14:00

16. 408566 Supplying works of Swing machine for women Under Kaptai
Upazila Rangamati. Package No. rhdc/1000/144

27-Jan-2020
13:00

27 -Jan-2020
14:00

27 -Jan-2020
14:00

17" 408643 Supply of sewing machines for the employment of the
women in Langadu upazila under RHDC. rhdc/1000/0143

27 -Jan-2020
13:00

27 -Jan-2020
14:00

27-Jan-2020
14:00

18. 408670 Supply of sports and cultural materials at various
educational institutions in Kaptai Upazila under RHDC.
Package No. rhdc/1 0001216

27 -Jan-2020
13:00

27 -Jan-2020
14:00

27 -Jan-2020
14:00



SL
No.

Tender
ID

Name of work Last selling
Date & Time

Closing Date
& Time

Opening
Date & Time

19. 40953 1 Supplying of Sports and cultural
different Educational

27 -Jan-2020
13:00

27 -Jan-2020
14:00

27 -Jan-2020
14:00

This is an online Tender where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP Portal and offline/hard copies will not be
accepted. To submit e-Tender registration in the National e-GP System portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required.

The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP System Portal have to be deposited online through
any registered Bank's Branches up to 27-Jan-202Q Time: 01.00 PM.

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP system
(he lpdesk@ep rocu re. oov. bd ).

portal and also form e-GP help desk

Memo No. 29 .234.8400.204.14.002.2019- 345

CC:

Biral Barua
Executive Eng ineer (l ncharge)

On behalf of Chairman
Rangamati Hill District Council

Phone No: 0351-62312
E-marl : exen@rhdcbd. org

Date'. 12.01 .2020

1. Chief Executive Officers, Rangamati Hill District Council, Rangamati.

2. P.S to Chairman, Rangamati Hill District Council, Rangamati.

3. Assistant Engineer, Rangamati Hill District Council, Rangamati.

4. Audit & Account Officer, Rangamati Hill District Council, Rangamati.

5. Editor/Advertising Manager, The Daily ...... He is,herebv reouested to publish

this e-Tender Notice in your dailv newspaper for one dav for one time only in 12"x3 column. in inner paqes of the paper
on or before 13-01-2020. He is also requested to deliver 03 (three) copies of publish Notige to the undersioned within 03
(three) davs of oublication.

6. RHDC Web site: www.rhdc.qov.bd.

7. Notice Board.
Biral Barua

Executive Eng ineer (l ncharge)
On behalf of Chairman

Rangamati Hill District Council
Phone No: 0351-62312

E-mail : exen@rhdcbd. org


